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ΘΕΜΑ Α 
Α1: θεωρία σελ 93. 
Α2: θεωρία σελ. 86-87. 
Α3: θεωρία σελ. 140. 
Α4:  α) Σ 

β) Λ 
γ) Σ 
δ) Λ 
ε) Λ 

 
 
ΘΕΜΑ Β 
Β1 

    
  
















 111

11112
lim

1

112
lim

1

1112
lim

2

22

1

0

0
2

1

2

1 xxx

xxxx

x

xx

x

xx

xxx

 
  

 

  
1

2

12

111

12
lim

111

112
lim

212

2

1














 xxx

xx

xxx

xx

xx
 

 
Β2 

 
1

12
1

12

1
2)('

2

'2

2 







xx

x
xx

xx
xf  

Άρα  

1
1

1-02
(0)f' 


  

 
Β3 

   οπότε 
4

3
1


   

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

ΘΕΜΑ Γ 
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ΘΕΜΑ Δ 
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